
DISTRICT 22-6A
2024

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024
Channelview - Bye Channelview - Bye
Dobie @ Deer Park Deer Park @ Dobie

Rayburn @ Memorial Memorial @ Rayburn
South Houston @ Pasadena Pasadena @ South Houston

Friday, March 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Deer Park - Bye Deer Park - Bye

Pasadena @ Dobie Dobie @ Pasadena
Memorial @ South Houston South Houston @ Memorial

Channelview @ Rayburn Rayburn @ Channelview

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024
Rayburn - Bye Rayburn - Bye

 South Houston @ Channelview Channelview @ South Houston
Deer Park @ Pasadena Pasadena @ Deer Park

 Dobie @ Memorial Memorial @ Dobie

Friday, March 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Pasadena - Bye Pasadena - Bye

Rayburn @ South Houston South Houston @ Rayburn
Memorial @ Deer Park Deer Park @ Memorial
Channelview @ Dobie Dobie @ Channelview

Tuesday, March 19 , 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024
South Houston - Bye South Houston - Bye

Pasadena @ Memorial Memorial @ Pasadena
Dobie @ Rayburn Rayburn @ Dobie

Deer Park @ Channelview Channelview @ Deer Park

Friday, March 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Memorial - Bye Memorial - Bye

Rayburn @ Deer Park Deer Park @ Rayburn
South Houston @ Dobie Dobie @ South Houston

Channelview @ Pasadena                                                     

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024
Dobie - Bye Dobie - Bye

Memorial @ Channelview Channelview @ Memorial
Deer Park @ South Houston South Houston @ Deer Park

Pasadena @ Rayburn Rayburn @ Pasadena
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